F34 TRUSS TOP PLATE
F34 Truss Top Plate
The F34 Top Plate is a special base plate for F34/F34P trusses, but it is mostly
used as a top plate of a truss stand. The top plate is compatible with the majority of
moving lights which allows you to directly attach your light to the top plate, which is
then attached to the truss.
The F34 Top Plate is safe, practical, saves time and opens up new possibilities for
the user.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 310 x 310 x 5mm
Truss Compatability F34  / F34P Truss Systems
Material Alumnium 6061 T6
Weight 1.65kg
PRODUCT CODE
GT-TP-F34308 F34 Top Plate 308mm x 308mm x 50mm with Spigots, Pins & R-Clips
GT-TP-F34308-B F34 Top Plate 308mm x 308mm x 50mm with Spigots, Pins & R-Clips; Black
30m
m
Ø
70mm
23
9m
m
23
9m
m
70mm
308mm
30
8m
m
239mm